Bilateral
Multilateral
IDB
IBRD

IMF
Other

Commercial Bank

Other Bank

Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1year
3.82
4.97
0.87
2.46
0.00
1.64
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.79

0.10

1-5 years
148.57
243.76

18.17
2.11
214.38
9.10
0.00
0.00
658.72

1,051.05

11.55

>5-10 years
275.35
775.64
609.81
78.00
0.00
87.83
0.00
0.00
1,359.46

2,410.45

26.48

>10 years

283.22
2,231.35
1,116.65
966.57

0.00

148.13

0.00

0.00
3,118.41

5,632.98

61.88

Total

710.96
3,255.72
1,745.50
1,049.14
214.38
246.70
0.00

0.00
5,136.59

9,103.27

100.00




